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Thursday   14:00 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 2 Powerpuff Girls 76.7 80 ½ 24 ½ 2 76.7 80 ½ 24 ½ 50 ½ 18873 23223
2 4 het Vrolijke Duo 61.0 64 41 2 61.0 64 41 42 16486 22518
3 3 de Nieuwtjes 58.6 61 ½ 43 ½ 3 58.6 61 ½ 43 ½ 41 ½ 16222 22444
4 1 de Lievertjes 58.1 61 44 3 58.1 61 44 40 18447 21907
5 5 Banditos 21.0 22 83 1 20.9 22 83 16 9142 13924
6 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
3-4 de Lievertjes 316 281 597 3 <---> Banditos 276 275 551 0
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 <---> de Nieuwtjes 314 301 615 3
7-8 het Vrolijke Duo 325 365 690 3 <---> Powerpuff Girls 312 333 645 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 279 het Vrolijke Duo 270 Powerpuff Girls 265 de Lievertjes
Scratch Series 519 Powerpuff Girls 518 het Vrolijke Duo 495 de Lievertjes

Handicap Game 365 het Vrolijke Duo 333 Powerpuff Girls 316 de Lievertjes
Handicap Series 690 het Vrolijke Duo 645 Powerpuff Girls 615 de Nieuwtjes

Women Scratch Game 159 Dorien Hunting 143 Christa Jansen 132 Wilma Jansen
Scratch Series 301 Dorien Hunting 282 Christa Jansen 237 Marian Doring

Handicap Game 194 Dorien Hunting 174 Christa Jansen 171 Elly Krachten
Handicap Series 371 Dorien Hunting 344 Christa Jansen 325 Marietje Nieuwenhuis

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 337 Powerpuff Girls 322 de Lievertjes 301 de Nieuwtjes
Scratch Series 625 Powerpuff Girls 601 de Lievertjes 557 de Nieuwtjes

Handicap Game 400 Powerpuff Girls 390 de Nieuwtjes 385 het Vrolijke Duo
Handicap Series 757 Powerpuff Girls 733 de Nieuwtjes 721 het Vrolijke Duo

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Women Scratch Game 195 Dorien Hunting 189 Wilma Jansen 186 Christa Jansen
Scratch Series 345 Christa Jansen 338 Dorien Hunting 335 Wilma Jansen

Handicap Game 233 Dorien Hunting 220 Christa Jansen 220 Michelle Doring
Handicap Series 414 Dorien Hunting 409 Christa Jansen 400 Michelle Doring

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - de Lievertjes
1 Beppie Bosch 148 22 296 2 300 295 a133 a133 266 310
2 Wilma Jansen 137 30 9373 68 287 216 132 97 229 287

2 - Powerpuff Girls

3 Marian Doring 134 32 9411 70 309 236 106 131 237 301
4 Christa Jansen 135 31 9238 68 282 211 143 139 282 344

3 - de Nieuwtjes
5 Michelle Doring 125 38 6547 52 257 202 115 101 216 290
6 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 108 50 7627 70 221 148 112 113 225 325

4 - het Vrolijke Duo
7 Elly Krachten 107 51 7339 68 221 150 97 120 217 319
8 Dorien Hunting 129 35 8299 64 281 214 142 159 301 371

5 - Banditos
9 Riet Meijer 99 56 4558 46 242 193 75 74 149 261

10 Doortje Bohmer 114 46 228 2 232 227 a99 a99 198 290
6 - BYE
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Beppie Bosch 296 2 148 148 296 a133 a133 266
Wilma Jansen 9373 68 137 189 335 132 97 229
Christa Jansen 9238 68 135 186 345 143 139 282
Marian Doring 9411 70 134 174 324 106 131 237
Dorien Hunting 8299 64 129 195 338 142 159 301
Michelle Doring 6547 52 125 182 326 115 101 216
Doortje Bohmer 228 2 114 114 228 a99 a99 198
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 7627 70 108 144 269 112 113 225
Elly Krachten 7339 68 107 150 279 97 120 217
Riet Meijer 4558 46 99 134 249 75 74 149

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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